9603 MAZ 220 P. P. WAR 9603 MAZ 220 P. P. WAR	RANTY DEED VII M87 Pacie 25168 DOIIALD L. JARED & LAURA M. JARED, as tenants
KNIW ALL MEN DI IIILOD	计输送转量 网络新生活 使的现在分词 使成年间的 经公司 计空间分子 计分子 计分子分子 计分子 计分子 计分子 网络马马克斯马斯根据马克克斯
nervinafter called the grantor, for the consuleration n	
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conve	ey unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and here ditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- und State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
assigns, the certain real property, with the termination of Klamith	herec'itaments and appurtenances increases of the second state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	AS "EXHIBIT A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HEREIO	_no
BJECT TO: Liens and encumbratices of rec	ord including Trust Deed recorded in Volume ords of Klamath-County, Oregon, which buyer
herein agrees to astime and p	)ay
	the this instrument in violation of applicable land use
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
check with the appropriate city of course	and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gi	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. id gruntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those of
And said grantor hereby covenants to the cover grant is lawfully seized in fee simple and the cover grant ecord and apparent upon the limit, if any	free from all encumbrances EAGHER CHOSE
ecord and apparent upon	in and thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre-	emises and every part and parcet mereo, against operations of a second s
The true and actual consideration paid for this	ose claiming under the above described enclanding and the above described enclanding and the above described enclanding of a second sec
AR DECEMPTING IN MONTHER STRATEGORIES AND CONTRACTOR	antic subercompension out us gest subplicables should be deleased
SIESSERSISSICIALS	so requires, the singular includes the plurat and all granted
a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	Donald d Vareaf
	Donald L. Jared
변수 <b>님께 가</b> 만 왜 집안한 것도 사이들이 잘 가지는 것이 가지 않는 것이 것 같아요. 등 것 같아요. 물 것 같아요. 물 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것	이 상황은 사람이 가격해 봐야 다 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같아. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가져 <mark>가 있는 것을 하는 것을</mark> 한 것이다.
<b>a</b>	Jaura Chi Sare
Show of different ARIZONA	Jaura M. Jared STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF OURSON, ARIZONA ) Soundy of <u>management</u> ) ss.	Preura M. Jared STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Bounty of Marcine , 19 C2	Personally appeared
Founty of Phatterner, 19, P2	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above tamed <u>Donald L. Jared &amp; Laure M.</u> <u>Jared</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument their voluntary ict and deed.	Jared   STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19
Personally appeared the above tamed Donald L. Jared & Laure M. Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL SEALS NOTARY Fublic for OFESSI ARIZENIA	Image: Angle of the search
Personally appeared the above named <u>Donald L. Jared &amp; Laure M.</u> <u>Jared</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary ici and deed. (OFF3CIAL) SEGLI Notary Public for GF884 A312081A My-constituents instrument My-constituents in 23, 199 PENALD L. WREEL & LURA H. LARED	Image: Angle of the search
Donald I. Jared & Laure M. Donald I. Jared & Laure M. Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFF3CIAL SEAL) Notary Fublic for GF88 All IZONIA My-commission-expires. My Considering Instrument My Considering Instrument My Considering Instrument Instrument My Considering Instrument Ins	Jaura M. Jared   STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named <u>Donald I. Jared &amp; Laure M.</u> <u>Jared</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL) (OFFSCIAL) SEALI Notary Fublic for Great All Lagala My Constitution Extremes My C	Image: State of OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named <u>Donald L. Jared &amp; Laure M.</u> <u>Jared</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary ici and deed. (OFF3CIAL SECUIDENT VILLE FOR GREATERS Notary Fublic for GREATERS Notaristics on expires Notaristics on expires Notar	Image: Control of Contro
Personally appeared the above tamed Donald L. Jared & Laure M. Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument io be their voluntary act and deed. (OFFSCIAL Volume Voluntary act and deed. (OFFSCIAL Volume Voluntary act and deed. Notary Fuble for GFEST ALLIGNIA My Constitution for GFEST ALLIGNIA My Constitution for an 23, 199 DONALD Lo. FIRED. & LOURA H. LARED 10.001 COMMENS CONCENTRES Photenuk AC 2 2003 P COMMENS AND ADRES MICHAEL D. MITCHELL 826 ML. Whitney GRANTER NAME AND ADRES	Jaura M. Jared   STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above hamed Donald L. Jared & Laure M. Jared Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument io be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL Volume Voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL Volume Voluntary ict and deed. Notary Fublic for Gress All Izonia My Constitution Friend and I. DONALD L. VIRED. S. LURA 11. ARID IO DOI 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Jaura M. Jared   STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above tamed Donald L. Jared & Laure M. Jared Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument io be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL) SEALI // Notary Public for GRESS + All I2001A My Constitution for an 23, 199 Photen K. Argenting Sciences Instrument My Constitution of the seal Michael D. Mitchell And records	Image: State of OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named Donald I. Jared & Laure M. Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument io be their voluntary act and deed. (OFFSCIAL SEALI : Notary Fublic for Great All Lagala My Consistences in the Constitution of	Image: Analy in the image: Analytic of the image: Analytic o
Personally appeared the above tamed Donald L. Jared & Laure M. Jared Jared and acknowledged the foregoing instrument io be their voluntary ict and deed. (OFFSCIAL) SEALI // Notary Public for GRESS + All I2001A My Constitution for an 23, 199 Photen K. Argenting Sciences Instrument My Constitution of the seal Michael D. Mitchell And records	Image: Analy in the image: Analytic of the image: Analytic o

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ALC: NOT



## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described real property situate in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being portions of Lots 2 and 3, Block 16, FIRST ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the clfice of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 1/2" iron pin set on the Northwesterly line of said Lot 3; said pin being South 51 degrees 01' 18" East, 60.00 feet and North 38 degrees 42' 11" Hast, 119.31 feet from the 3/4" iron pipe set at the most Southerly corner of Lot 6, Block 6 of said subdivision; thence continuing North 38 degrees 42' 11" East a distance of 69.53 feet to a 1/2" iron pin on the Northwesterly line of said Lot 2; thence leaving said Northwesterly line, South 51 degrees 17' 49" East a distance of 60.00 feet to a 1/2" iron pin; thence South 38 degrees 42' 11" West a distance of 50.00 feet to a 1/2" iron pin; thence North 51 degrees 17' 49" West a distance of 5.18 feet to a 1/2" iron pin; thence South 38 degrees 42' 17" West a distance of 19.77 feet to a 1/2" iron pin; thence North 51 degrees 02' 47" West a distance of 54.81 feet to the point of beginning.

## EXCEPTING THEREFROM:

Beginning at a 1/2" iron pin set on the Northwesterly line of said Lot 2; said pin being South 51 degrees 01' 18" East, 60.00 feet and North 38 degrees 42' 11' East, 188.84 feet from the 3/4" iron pipe set at the most Southerly corner of Lot 6, Block 6 of said subdivision; thence South 51 degrees 17' 49" East 60.00 feet to a 1/2" iron pin; thence South 38 degrees 42' 11" West 6.2 feet to a point; thence Northwesterly in a straight line to a point on the Northwesterly line of said Lot 2, said point being 8.1 feet Southwesterly from the point of beginning; thence North 38 degrees 42' 11" East 8.1 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3809 029CD 05200

STATE OF OREGON: CO	JNTY OF	KLAMATH: 5 Mounta:1	5. • Title			29 day
Filed for record at request	of	<u>Mountainainainainainainainainainainainainaina</u>	0 o'clock	PM., and duly	recorded in Vol.	
of	A.D., 15	Deeds		Dogo 25168		
			Еуетун втени Ву	Benette	County Clerk	ich
FEE13.00						